
┌───────────────────────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┐ 

│ Nr Hod. - Nazwisko i Imię │ Kat. A  │ Kat. B  │ Kat. C  │ Kat. M  │ Kat. R  │ 

├───────────────────────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┤ 

│ 102-CZUPRYN W. & B.       │ 909.96??│ 558.60??│ 250.53??│ 331.42??│         │ 

│ 111-KRUK ZBIGNIEW         │1118.99??│1556.68??│         │         │         │ 

│ 130-WITEK Ł. K. - DAWID R.│  96.88??│ 154.68??│ 252.97??│ 305.31??│         │ 

│ 143-STEFAŃSKI TOMASZ      │ 753.24OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 166-ANIOŁ MARIUSZ         │1762.52OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 203-BOROŃ ROBERT          │1277.27OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 211-KUBIK RAFAŁ & SZYMON  │         │1085.92OK│         │         │         │ 

│ 213-KALITA RAFAŁ TOMASZ   │         │2061.70??│1659.54??│         │         │ 

│ 223-MARZEC STANISŁAW      │ 919.83??│ 908.41??│1003.32??│ 610.72OK│         │ 

│ 228-SOCHANOWSKI L I Z     │1266.68??│1030.57??│ 835.23??│ 648.11??│         │ 

│ 257-OGÓREK MARIUSZ        │1719.99OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 261-BRYK KRZYSZTOF        │ 834.09OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 264-CZECH RAFAL           │ 948.68??│ 553.19??│ 973.92??│         │         │ 

 

      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE GMP : 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   GMP   │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  101-BORYCKI JAN              4    154.74   

  102-CZUPRYN W. & B.         32   1712.09  * 

  108-MAKUCHOWSKI JÓZEF       10    434.53   

  111-KRUK ZBIGNIEW           21   1022.32   

  118-WILK WIESŁAW I Z        15    872.32   

  119-BEDNARSKI M. & O.        2     71.23   

  120-ŻELAZKO RYSZARD          5    234.28   

  122-WILK JERZY               2     66.13   

  129-SUCHOROWSKI TADEUSZ      9    359.41   

  130-WITEK Ł. K. - DAWID R.  33   1747.59  * 

  143-STEFAŃSKI TOMASZ         4    157.74   

  166-ANIOŁ MARIUSZ           19    892.35   

  168-GRABKA JAROSŁAW         14    740.13   

  201-BATÓG CEZARY             1     36.67   

  203-BOROŃ ROBERT            12    579.92   

  205-SZYMCZAK ROBERT         15    693.85   

  208-GRABKA MACIEJ           18    952.28   

  209-GALUS KAZIMIERZ          2     69.60   

  211-KUBIK RAFAŁ & SZYMON    19    937.60   

  213-KALITA RAFAŁ TOMASZ     21   1177.91   

  214-KRAKÓWKA KAZIMIERZ      10    491.19   

  220-TERLECKI PAWEŁ          13    626.17   

  221-MALEC ŁUKASZ             3    126.57   

  223-MARZEC STANISŁAW        34   1717.05  * 

  226-PALMĄKA LESZEK           1     34.27   

  228-SOCHANOWSKI L I Z       33   1696.92  * 

  229-SIWULSKI SŁAWOMIR        2    102.07   

  239-KORYTNICKI LESZEK        7    297.35   

  241-KRAKÓWKA CZESŁAW         9    387.65   

  245-SZCZEPANKIEWICZ R        5    231.90   

  255-KĄDZIELA MIECZYSŁAW      4    216.16   

  256-LELAKOWSKI GRZEGORZ     18    878.84   

  257-OGÓREK MARIUSZ           8    366.58   

  260-BEDNARSKI KRZYSZTOF      1     59.19   

  261-BRYK KRZYSZTOF          23   1031.11   

  264-CZECH RAFAL             33   1662.38  * 

  266-FUDALEWSKI KAROL         7    329.33   

  267-TOMCZYK GRZEGORZ         3    151.92   

  268-CICHON M. K.             5    236.89   

  269-WOJCICKI DAMIAN          6    251.88   

  275-JASTRZAB MACIEJ         11    498.96   

 



      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE IM : 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   IM    │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  102-CZUPRYN W. & B.         15   1031.158   

  111-KRUK ZBIGNIEW            6    384.061   

  118-WILK WIESŁAW I Z         3    323.530   

  130-WITEK Ł. K. - DAWID R.  18    729.249  * 

  143-STEFAŃSKI TOMASZ         3    203.354   

  166-ANIOŁ MARIUSZ            3    413.450   

  205-SZYMCZAK ROBERT          3    256.141   

  208-GRABKA MACIEJ            3    271.275   

  211-KUBIK RAFAŁ & SZYMON     6    554.438   

  213-KALITA RAFAŁ TOMASZ      6    450.235   

  220-TERLECKI PAWEŁ           6    471.591   

  223-MARZEC STANISŁAW         9    764.040   

  228-SOCHANOWSKI L I Z       15   1421.609   

  239-KORYTNICKI LESZEK        3    408.771   

  245-SZCZEPANKIEWICZ R        3    154.088   

  255-KĄDZIELA MIECZYSŁAW      3    333.616   

  256-LELAKOWSKI GRZEGORZ      3    300.509   

  257-OGÓREK MARIUSZ           3    159.064   

  261-BRYK KRZYSZTOF           6    643.621   

  264-CZECH RAFAL              9    743.185   

  266-FUDALEWSKI KAROL         3     69.182   

 
               WSPÓŁZAWODNICTWO REGIONU IV GOŁĘBI DOROSŁYCH - 2024 
┌───┬──────────────────────┬───────────┬─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────┐ 

│Lp.│  NAZWISKO i IMIĘ     │   RAZEM   │                      PUNKTY GOŁĘBI  (Kol.Goł.)                      │ 

│   │    HODOWCY           │Kon. Punkty│    1.│    2.│    3.│    4.│    5.│    6.│    7.│    8.│    9.│   10.│ 

├───┼──────────────────────┼───────────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┤ 

   1.CZUPRYN W. & B.         43 2148.94 327.26 324.79 233.36 207.26 202.40 198.67 185.12 170.08 159.21 140.79 

   2.SOCHANOWSKI L I Z       37 1962.19 349.38 304.38 243.30 223.03 220.46 197.90 171.58 162.81  89.35 

   3.MARZEC STANISŁAW        36 1777.80 288.34 285.05 274.31 207.00 204.91 142.85 124.97 110.71 101.96  37.70 

   4.WITEK Ł. K. - DAWID R.  31 1499.76 251.44 244.20 227.05 215.52 182.72 151.31  96.18  92.05  39.29 

   5.CZECH RAFAL             24 1186.39 271.19 205.96 194.43 193.11 110.88  94.93  48.04  35.33  32.52 

   6.KALITA RAFAŁ TOMASZ     23 1221.82 256.78 212.86 166.61 138.82 130.11 126.90  84.20  54.59  50.95 

   7.GRABKA MACIEJ           12  613.21 112.20 109.78  90.41  80.41  77.34  58.86  49.81  34.40 

   8.CICHON M. K.             1   34.12  34.12 


